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ESTATISTICAS DE 2024/2025

Até sdbado, 18 de janeiro de 2025 - INCLUSIVE

20/01/2025 Criadores
de Produtos Nascidos em 2022

Nome do Criador

HARAS FIGUEIRA DO LAGO
HARAS SANTA RITA DA SERRA
HARAS FRONTEIRA P.A.P.

HARAS SANTAREM

HARAS CIFRA

HARAS BASANO

STUD HULK

HARAS FAZENDA CAPORANGA
STUD JCR/GIL IRALA/TBS INT.
HARAS TUTA

HARAS EREPORA/TBS INTERNATIONAL STUD
HARAS JA SE VIERAM

JOSE ANTONIO MALUF DA COSTA
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CIDADE JARDIM
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[cNeoNoloNoNoNoNoNol Sl ol il

ORRPRRRPREPNRAWOORE

16.050,00
14.350,00
13.500,00
13.500,00
5.100,00
3.400,00
3.400,00
2.550,00
2.550,00
850,00
425,00
425,00
0,00



